
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.65
2 7 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.91
3 3 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.71
4 5 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.79
5 6 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'20.50
6 2 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.95
7 1 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.62
8 8 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.02
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Serie 2
1 4 PASINI Silvia 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'23.21
2 8 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.72
3 1 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.66
4 5 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'27.82
5 3 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.98
6 2 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.30

6 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.30
8 7 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'33.28
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Serie 3
1 4 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.84
2 5 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.44
3 3 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.55
4 6 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.59
5 2 CUSATO Chiara 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.18
6 7 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'45.72
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es A Femmine 2002
1 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'20.50
2 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.62
3 PASINI Silvia 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'23.21
4 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.02
5 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.72
6 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.66
7 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.30

CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.30
9 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.59

10 CUSATO Chiara 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.18
11 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'45.72

Es A Femmine 2001
1 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.65
2 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.91
3 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.71
4 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.79
5 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.95
6 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'27.82
7 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.98
8 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.84
9 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'33.28

10 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.44
11 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.55
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